1
TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLLmicroelectronic .
TMI6030 V1.1  2018.08
TMI6030
300mA, Low IQ, High PSRR LDO Regulators
FEATURES
⚫ 2.5V to 5.5V Input Voltage Range

TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLL microelectronic. www.toll-semi.com www.suntosemi.com
TMI6030 V1.1  2018.08 4
ORDER INFORMATION
TMI6030X-XX
                Blank: Adj
                  12 : 1.2V
                  18 : 1.8V
                  25 : 2.5V
                  28 : 2.8V
                  30 : 3.0V
                  33 : 3.3V
                  …. : Voltage
                Blank: SOT23-5
                   B : SOT23-5
                   D : DFN1x1
Part Number Package Top Mark Quantity/ Reel
TMI6030 SOT23-5 TAAxxx 3000
TMI6030-12 SOT23-5 TABxxx 3000
TMI6030-18 SOT23-5 TACxxx 3000
TMI6030-25 SOT23-5 TADxxx 3000
TMI6030-28 SOT23-5 TAExxx 3000
TMI6030-30 SOT23-5 TAFxxx 3000
TMI6030-33 SOT23-5 TAGxxx 3000
TMI6030B SOT23-5 TBAxxx 3000
TMI6030B-12 SOT23-5 TBBxxx 3000
TMI6030B-18 SOT23-5 TBCxxx 3000
TMI6030B-25 SOT23-5 TBDxxx 3000
TMI6030B-28 SOT23-5 TBExxx 3000
TMI6030B-30 SOT23-5 TBFxxx 3000
TMI6030B-33 SOT23-5 TBGxxx 3000
TMI6030D-12 DFN1x1 TDBxxx 3000
TMI6030D-18 DFN1x1 TDCxxx 3000
TMI6030D-28 DFN1x1 TDExxx 3000
TMI6030D-30 DFN1x1 TDFxxx 3000
 Top Mark: TxAxxx (TxA: Device Code, xxx: Inside code)
Package
Output Voltage
5